18V Mobile Type 13 Stapler
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Product Obiecti

« Designed to suit the needs of installing upholstery and fastening wall sarking
to timber house framing

« Develop a 18V mobile staples that is compact and lightweight suited for
RT staples




Product Overview

LED joblight

Continuous shooting

Anti-dry fire

Low reaction force

Compact and lightweight

XPT

EXTREME PROTECTION TECHNOLOGY



Staple width
Staple length
Staple size

Staple type
Magazine capacity
Overall length
Weight

10mm
7&10mm
0.5x0.7
R13
150
235mm
1.7kg

Tnakita

Continuous shooting - contact arm mechanism enables continuous
shooting and drag shooting which quick response times

Anti-dry fire - prevents jamming and prevents you from thinking you
fired a staple when the tools fires with no staples

Compact and lightweight - at only 1.7kg with a 3, 4, 5 or 6Ah
battery and only 235mm in length

LED joblight - for bright and wide illumination with afterglow
function

Low reaction force — minimal recoil force felt by the user for
comfortable operation

XPT eXtreme Protection Technology - advanced protects against
dust and moisture for use outdoors or in harsh environments



Up to 12,000 staples flred on a smgle 6.0Ah Continuous shooting or drag shooting whilst
battery the contact arm is down

Compact body

I‘— 159mm ——>|

Compact and lightweight Quick firing response Wlth zero recharge time
Ensures comfortable use during operation




Our Range

DST1127 DST221

Staple type R13 T50

Staple width 10mm 10mm
Staple length 7&10mm 10, 13, 16, 19 & 22
Staple size 0.5x0.7mm 0.6x1.2mm
Magazine capacity 150 84

Overall length 235mm 251mm

Weight 1.7kg 2.3kg
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Standard Equipment Optional Equipment

BL1815N to 18v Li-lon Batteries

v - Safety goggles BL1860B BL1815N 1.5Ah to BL1860B 6Ah
346317-0
W 251314-2 Hook + Screw DC18RC 240V Fast Charger
DC18SD 240V Standard
Charger

Dual Port Rapid

DC18RD Charger




